



**State of Oklahoma  
Office of Management and Enterprise Services  
Division of Capital Assets Management  
Construction and Properties Department**

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

CAP Project Name: Golf Course Irrigation Replacement  
 Project Location: Fort Cobb State Park, Caddo County  
 Using Agency: Oklahoma Tourism and Recreation Department

Project Number: 19207  
 Bid Date: 4.23.19

Bidder's Name	HAMMER CONSTRUCTION				HERITAGE LINKS				MID-AMERICA GOLF AND LANDSCAPING			
City, State	NORMAN, OK				HOUSTON, TX				LEE'S SUMMIT, MO			
Affidavit	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Bid Bond	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No	
Addenda Received	1				1				1			
Number of Days	210				210				210			
Note												
Base Bid A	\$37,741.00				\$15,000.00				\$175,325.00			
Base Bid B	\$578,440.00				\$720,000.00				\$218,360.00			
Base Bid C	\$177,485.00				\$155,000.00				\$590,958.00			
Base Bid D	\$12,510.00				\$12,000.00				\$13,366.00			
<b>ALTERNATES</b>												
Alternate 1	\$31,406.00				\$30,000.00				\$105,260.00			
Alternate 2	\$31,080.00				\$42,000.00				\$176,310.00			
<b>UNIT PRICES</b>												
Description	\$ Per Item/Per Cu				\$ Per Item/Per Cu				\$ Per Item/Per Cu			
Valve-in-head golf sprinklers	\$1,239.00				\$650.00				\$425.00			
Part circle valve-in-head golf sprinklers	\$420.00				\$665.00				\$465.00			
Remove hard/unyielding materials	\$50.00				\$125.00				\$6.00			
Remove rock	\$45.00				\$175.00				\$14.50			

<b>Bidder's Name</b>	<b>WADSWORTH GOLF CONSTRUCTION</b>				<b>UNITED GOLF, LLC</b>				
<b>City, State</b>	<b>PLAINFIELD, IL</b>				<b>TULSA, OK</b>				
<b>Affidavit</b>	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
<b>Bid Bond</b>	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
<b>Addenda Received</b>	1				1				
<b>Number of Days</b>	210				210				
<b>Note</b>									
<b>Base Bid A</b>	<b>\$17,060.00</b>				<b>\$30,000.00</b>				
<b>Base Bid B</b>	<b>\$764,170.00</b>				<b>\$670,000.00</b>				
<b>Base Bid C</b>	<b>\$187,480.00</b>				<b>\$190,000.00</b>				
<b>Base Bid D</b>	<b>\$11,840.00</b>				<b>\$12,000.00</b>				
<b>ALTERNATES</b>									
<b>Alternate 1</b>	<b>\$29,580.00</b>				<b>\$31,820.00</b>				
<b>Alternate 2</b>	<b>\$79,250.00</b>				<b>\$38,000.00</b>				
<b>UNIT PRICES</b>									
<b>Description</b>	<b>\$ Per Item/Per Cu</b>				<b>\$ Per Item/Per Cu</b>				
Valve-in-head golf sprinklers	<b>\$635.00</b>				<b>\$1,120.00</b>				
Part circle valve-in-head golf sprinklers	<b>\$400.00</b>				<b>\$1,120.00</b>				
Remove hard/unyielding materials	<b>\$200.00</b>				<b>\$250.00</b>				
Remove rock	<b>\$250.00</b>				<b>\$250.00</b>				

<b>Bidder's Name</b>												
<b>City, State</b>												
<b>Affidavit</b>	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
<b>Bid Bond</b>	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
<b>Addenda Received</b>												
<b>Number of Days</b>	210				210				210 Aa			
<b>Note</b>												
<b>Base Bid A</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Base Bid B</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Base Bid C</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Base Bid D</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>ALTERNATES</b>												
<b>Alternate 1</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Alternate 2</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>UNIT PRICES</b>												
<b>Description</b>	<b>\$ Per Item/Per Cu</b>				<b>\$ Per Item/Per Cu</b>				<b>\$ Per Item/Per Cu</b>			
<b>Valve-in-head golf sprinklers</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Part circle valve-in-head golf sprinklers</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Remove hard/unyielding materials</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Remove rock</b>	\$				\$				\$			

<b>Bidder's Name</b>												
<b>City, State</b>												
<b>Affidavit</b>	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
<b>Bid Bond</b>	Yes		No		Yes		No		Yes		No	
<b>Addenda Received</b>												
<b>Number of Days</b>	210				210				210 Aa			
<b>Note</b>												
<b>Base Bid A</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Base Bid B</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Base Bid C</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Base Bid D</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>ALTERNATES</b>												
<b>Alternate 1</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Alternate 2</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>UNIT PRICES</b>												
<b>Description</b>	<b>\$ Per Item/Per Cu</b>				<b>\$ Per Item/Per Cu</b>				<b>\$ Per Item/Per Cu</b>			
<b>Valve-in-head golf sprinklers</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Part circle valve-in-head golf sprinklers</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Remove hard/unyielding materials</b>	\$				\$				\$			
<b>Remove rock</b>	\$				\$				\$			